
SDHDA Approved
Market Analysis Companies

/Volumes/Shared/Marketing/website/Market Analysis Companies(3).xlsxMarket Analysis Companies(3).xlsx

The following list of market analysis companies has been reviewed by South Dakota Housing Development Authority (SDHDA) and approvided to provide market studies for housing development projects in South Dakota.
This list is for resource only and is not in any way an endorsement by SDHDA to any of the companies. 6/6/19

COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS CITY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL WEBSITE
ACACIA Realty Advisors Richard Bennesch 4429 W. 25th Place Lawrence, KS  66047 785-218-4366 richard.bennesch@acacia-know.com www.acacia-know.com
Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP David S. Haviland  PO Box 7398 Madison, WI  53707-7398 608-240-2353 dhaviland@virchowkrause.com www.virchowkrause.com
Black Hills Council of Local Governments 730 East Watertown Street, Suite 102 Rapid City, SD  57701 605-394-2681 www.blackhillscouncil.com
Bowen National Research Christi Kramer 155 E Columbus Street, Ste 220 Pickerington, OH  43147 614-833-9300 christik@bowennational.com www.bowennational.com
Cambridge Partners & Assoc. Inc. Brian Barry 500 North Plum Grove Rd Palatine, IL  60067 847-776-1976
Central SD Enhancement District 3431 Airport Road Pierre, SD  57501 605-773-2780 www.csded.org
Community Partners Research, Inc. Steven H. Griesert 1011 Newhall Drive Faribault, MN  55021 507-838-5992 cpartners@charter.net
Danter Company, Inc. 30 Spruce Street Columbus, OH  43215 614-221-9096
David Paul Rosen & Associates David Rosen 1330 Broadway Ste 937 Oakland, CA  94612 510-451-2552
Development Initiatives Jim Potter 140 Walnut, Ste 203 Kansas City, MO  64106 816-916-3664 jpotter@di-kc.com www.di-kc.com
Dowling & Associates Connie Dowling 610 Butterwood Ct Powhatan, VA  23139 804-403-3075 www.downingresearch.com
First District Development Company 124 First Avenue, NW Watertown, SD  57201 605-882-5115 http://fddc.1stdistrict.org/
Gill Group Jana Jones 512 N One Mile Rd Dexter, MO  63841 800-428-3320 jana.jones@gillgroup.com www.gillgroup.com
GVA Marquette Advisors 410 Young Quinlan Bldg  81 South 9th St. Minneapolis, MN  55402-3200 612-335-8888
Hanna:  Keelan Associates, P.C. Community Planning & Research PO Box 30552 Lincoln, NE  68503-0552 402-464-5383
Hess Marketing Corporation Eric Hess 650 Poydras Street, Suite 1550 New Orleans, LA  70130 504-522-4377 ehess@hessmarketing.com www.hessmarketing.com
JLL Valuation & Advisory Services, LLC Owen (Chip) S. Ard 1323 East 71st. Street, Suite 105 Tulsa, OK  74136 918-492-4844 chip.ard@am.jll.com us.jll.com/valuation-advisory
Kinetic Valuation Group, Inc. Jay A. Wortmann 1160 Oak Street, Suite 6 Omaha, NE  68144 402-202-0771 jay@kvgteam.com
LeGrand & Company 500  6th Street, PO Box 506 Sioux City, IA  51102 712-277-1070
LLC Fielder Group Market Research Ms. Elizabeth R. Fielder PO Box 22698 Lexington, KY  40522-2698 859-276-0000
Market Advantage REVAC Bud Clark 101 Arch Street, 13th Floor Boston, MA  02110 617-488-3471 bud.clarke@bfim.com
Market Analyst Professionals, LLC Chris Vance 5400 Washburn Avenue South Minneapolis, MN  55410 248-515-0496 cavance@mindspring.com
Market Objective Inc. Usman Mustafa 5480 Wisconsin Ave., Ste 1114 Chevy Chase, MD  20815-3530 301-913-0113 www.marketobjective.com
National Land Advisory Group David Meier 2404 East Main Street Columbus, OH  43209 614-545-3900 x 5 davidm675@cs.com www.landadvisory.biz
NECOG PO Box 1985 Aberdeen, SD  57401-1985
Novogradac & Company LLP Brad E. Weinberg 4520 East-West Hwy, Ste 615 Bethesda, MD  20814 240-235-1701 www.novoco.com
Planning & Development District III PO Box 687 Yankton, SD  57078-0687
Prior & Associates John Prior John Prior 1900 Grant Street, Ste 720 Denver, CO  80203 303-861-2728
ProMatura Group Bernie Smith 19 CR 168 Oxford, MS  38644 662-234-0158 bsmith@promatura.com info@promatura.com
Property Dynamics Timothy Fahey 1625 NE 191st Street Woodinville, WA  98072 425-489-9780 gmfahey@comcast.net
SECOG 500 N Western Ave. , Ste 100 Sioux Falls, SD  57104-2017
Shaykett Appraisal Company, Inc. Sam Rieffenberger 601 N Minnesota Avenue Sioux Falls, SD  57104 605-332-3553 steve@shaykettappraisal.com
Sweet Grass Consulting, LLC Michael Brydge 3500 Rolling Green Drive, Unit i35 Fort Collins, CO  80525 540-488-1826 sweetgrassconsultinglic@gmail.com www.sweetgrassconsulting.net
The Siegel Group Ginger Brown-McGuire 9390 Research Blvd Bldg I Austin, TX  78759 512-231-1077
THK Associates, Inc. Robert Vinton 2953 S Peoria Street, Ste 101 Aurora, CA  80014 303-770-7201 www.thkassoc.com
Value Research Group & Ribbon Dem. Julia LaVigne 301 South Livingston Ave., Ste 104 Livingston, NJ  07039 973-422-9800 www.valueresearch.com
Viewpoint Consulting Group, Inc. Jay Thompson 9104 Barrington Terrace Brooklyn Park, MN  55443 763-273-4303 thompson@viewpointconsult.com www.viewpointconsult.com
Vogt Santer Insights, Ltd Rob Vogt 869 W Goodale Blvd Columbus, OH  43212 614-224-4300 robv@vsinsights.com
VWB Research Christi Kramer 869 W Goodale Blvd Columbus, OH  43215 614-225-9500 christi@vwbresearch.com www.vwbresearch.com
Woods Research, Inc. 5209 N Trenholm Rd Columbia, SC  29229 803-788-0397


